# Juego:

JUGADORES
José Carrasco
Andrés Jimenez
Wilson Lila
Willy Mota
Smelin Pérez
Gerardo Nova
Luis Hernandez
Jesus Finol
Carlos Gallardo
Omar Martinez
Gregorio Lopez
Total

EQUIPOS
Bombers
Cuban King

LANZADORES
Gregorio Lépez
Total

Jonrones

Wilson Lila (1)
Dobles

Andrés Jimenez (1)
Wilson Lila (1)
Carlos Gallardo (1)
Yasmani Aguirre (1)
Anthony Pérez (1)
Triples

Smelin Pérez (1)
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
I Liga Softball Flow Latino
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2
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1
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0 2,00
0 2,00

AVE
667
250
500
500
667
250

750
750

444

AVE
333
333

e

JUGADORES
Yasmany Herrera
Yoandri Roman
Alfredo Moreno
Yasmani Aguirre
Arlen Sanchez
Alex Rodriguez
Jorge Felix

Raul Martinez
Alejandro Ferroz
Osniel Albelo
Gabriel Diaz
Lazaro Reyes
Anthony Pérez
Total

LANZADORES
Jorge Felix
Total

Gana

Gregorio Lopez
Pierde

Jorge Felix

29/10/2023

Terreno. #3
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C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

1 0
11 0

2
2

0
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11,00 444
11,00 444



